
Tuesday 26th May 
1.00pm Super Council 
3.30pm OCYPC (Maidstone group) 

Thursday 28th May 
1.00pm OCYPC (Thanet group) 
3.30pm OCYPC (Medway group) 
 

Tuesday 9th June 
1.00pm Super Council 
3.30pm OCYPC (Maidstone group) 

Thursday 11th June 
1.00pm OCYPC (Thanet group) 
3.30pm OCYPC (Medway group) 
 

Tuesday 23rd June 
1.00pm Super Council 
3.30pm OCYPC (Maidstone group) 

Thursday 25th June 
1.00pm OCYPC (Thanet group) 
3.30pm OCYPC (Medway group) 
 

Tuesday 7th July 
1.00pm Super Council 
3.30pm OCYPC (Maidstone group) 

Thursday 9th July 
1.00pm OCYPC (Thanet group) 
3.30pm OCYPC (Medway group) 
 

Tuesday 21st July 
1.00pm Super Council 
3.30pm OCYPC (Maidstone group) 

Thursday 23rd July 
1.00pm OCYPC (Thanet group) 
3.30pm OCYPC (Medway group) 
 

The VSK Participation Team are now running virtual Children in Care Council meetings. 

Our meetings will have a topic just like they would if we were meeting in real life.  The 

meetings are open to all Kent Children in Care, including young people who have not 

previously attended a Children in Care Council meeting – we always welcome             

new members! If you would like your Young Person to be involved and get their voice 

heard to help shape the services they receive from Kent County Council,  

please contact:  Sophia.Dunstan@kent.gov.uk  for sign up information. 

Every Monday, we will send out an agenda to our members so they know what we will 

be discussing in the meeting that week.  

Sessions will 

last                 

approximately 

45 minutes to 

1 hour 


